* CIPAX

CPX Safety bund 1600L

Safety bund for rectangular container 1600L. For products
with article number 21620, 21602, 21604 and 21002. Safety
bunds are in general designed to fit the volume of the
enclosed container with a safety margin of minimum
+10%. Functionality of safety bunds are to protect the
container from physical damage from the outside but also
to limit the effect of unsuspected leakages. Emptying the
container completely is best done using a suction tube
from the top without penetrating the safety bund.

When space for installation or storage is limited the
reinforcing edge can be removed prior delivery giving the
dimensions 1980x850mm instead.

Art.nr: 21626

Material

Shape

Bottom shape
Color

Volume (L)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Surface area (m2)
Weight (kg)
Tollstatistical code

Delivery packaging

PE
Rectangular
Straight
Natural
1600

2060

930

1170

1.92

85
3925100000

Delivery on pallet

Recycling c )
HDPE
Characteristics
Customizable Recyclable Wide Chemical Leak test Logistics Suitable for Easy to clean
containers temperature resistance solutions food contact

range
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