



CPX Safety bund 1600L

Safety bund for rectangular container 1600L. For products with article number 21620, 21602, 21604 and 21002. Safety bunds are in general designed to fit the volume of the enclosed container with a safety margin of minimum +10%. Functionality of safety bunds are to protect the container from physical damage from the outside but also to limit the effect of unsuspected leakages. Emptying the container completely is best done using a suction tube from the top without penetrating the safety bund.

When space for installation or storage is limited the reinforcing edge can be removed prior delivery giving the dimensions 1980x850mm instead.

Art.nr: 21626

Specifications	
Material	PE
Shape	Rectangular
Bottom shape	Straight
Color	Natural
Volume (L)	1600
Length (mm)	2060
Width (mm)	930
Height (mm)	1170
Surface area (m2)	1.92
Weight (kg)	85
Tollstatistical code	3925100000
Delivery packaging	Delivery on pallet
Recycling	HDPE

Characteristics







Wide temperature range













able for E

Printed 20/04/2024